Agenda Item # /Za.

Date o
DODGE COUNTY (0/3/31
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,520.28

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews - :
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Dillon Trucking LLC
Eric Vopalensky

City of North Bend
City of North Bend
Elmer Armstrong

Steve Schuter Construction
Lodl Construction

Paul Bratetic

LTD} Farms, LLC
Hooper Corp

Patti Kucera

Olson Pearson Auctions

Total

October Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. B DESCRIPTION VALUE

$25,000 - $40,000
3,001 - $5,000.00

Permit 5034 Machine Shed
Permit 5035 raise mobile home
Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees

Permit 5036 reshingie garage $3,500.00

Parmit 5037 Novak Addition $200,000.00
Permit 5038 Fujan Laundry Rm. $28,557.00
Permit 5039 Walker deck $26,000.00
Parmit 5040 Footings, foundation $35,000.00
Inspection Fees

Permit 5041 Addition to garage $16,000.00

Lot Split & Conditional Use Thomsen

AMOUNT

$260.00
$75.00
$47.92
$143.76
$75.00
$505.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$93.60
$190.00
$350.00

2520.28



