Agenda	Item #	12a.
Date	11/3	131

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,520.28

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

October Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Dillon Trucking LLC	Permit 5034 Machine Shed	\$25,000 - \$40,000	\$260.00
Eric Vopalensky	Permit 5035 raise mobile home	3,001 - \$5,000.00	\$75.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$47.92
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$143.76
Elmer Armstrong	Permit 5036 reshingle garage	\$3,500.00	\$75.00
Steve Schuler Construction	Permit 5037 Novak Addition	\$200,000.00	\$505.00
Lodl Construction	Permit 5038 Fujan Laundry Rm.	\$28,557.00	\$260.00
Paul Bratetic	Permit 5039 Walker deck	\$26,000.00	\$260.00
LTDJ Farms, LLC	Permit 5040 Footings, foundation	\$35,000.00	\$260.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$93.60
Patti Kucera	Permit 5041 Addition to garage	\$16,000.00	\$190.00
Olson Pearson Auctions	Lot Split & Conditional Use Thomsen		\$350.00

Total 2520.28